WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 10, 2018

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BANKRUPTCY COURT CALENDAR

U.S. COURTHOUSE & POST OFFICE BUILDING
3RD FLOOR COURTROOM, 300 FAYETTEVILLE STREET
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA

THE HONORABLE DAVID M. WARREN, PRESIDING

HEARING ROOM: 3RD FLOOR COURTROOM

09:30 AM

15-05462-5-DMW
#1

14-06070-5-DMW
#8

17-03575-5-DMW
#9

17-02822-5-DMW
#10

1/10/2018 9:06AM

CHARLES URAL WATSON
AMENDED TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: JOHN F. LOGAN
ATTORNEY: WILLIAM F. BRAZIEL (CHARLES URAL WATSON)
ATTORNEY: WILLIAM P JANVIER (CHARLES URAL WATSON)

TONY LYNN & BECKY SHERYL ROGERS
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS.

TRUSTEE: JOHN F. LOGAN
ATTORNEY: JOHN T. ORCUTT (TONY LYNN ROGERS, BECKY SHERYL ROGERS)

MICHAEL SCOTT DAVIS
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS.

TRUSTEE: JOHN F. LOGAN
ATTORNEY: TRAVIS SASSER (MICHAEL SCOTT DAVIS)

PAUL VERNON CADY
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: JOHN F. LOGAN
ATTORNEY: TRAVIS SASSER (PAUL VERNON CADY)

Page: 1

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13



09:30 AM

17-03562-5-DMW
#11

17-03665-5-DMW
#12

#13

17-05180-5-DMW
#14

16-05531-5-DMW
#75

17-06000-5-DMW
#15

1/10/2018 9:06AM

1

2)

GEORGE BERMONTE JOYNER

TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS.

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: TRAVIS SASSER (GEORGE BERMONTE JOYNER)

DEMARIELLE XAVIER PEEBLES
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS.

MOTION TO CONTINUE MEETING OF CREDITORS

TRUSTEE:

JOHN F. LOGAN

JOHN F. LOGAN (, JOHN F. LOGAN)
ATTORNEY: TRAVIS SASSER (DEMARIELLE XAVIER PEEBLES)

KEONA MARIE BASKIN

TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS.

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: TRAVIS SASSER (KEONA MARIE BASKIN)

LATOYA NICOLE RUTHERFORD
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS.

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: TRAVIS SASSER (LATOYA NICOLE RUTHERFORD)

JOHN F. LOGAN

JOHN F. LOGAN

KELLIE COLBERT HORNE

SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO FILE MOTION FOR TEMPORARY WAIVER OF CREDIT

COUNSELING

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Kellie Colbert Horne)

John F. Logan
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09:30 AM

17-06273-5-DMW

10:00 AM

#18

15-01745-5-DMW

#19

17-05946-5-DMW

#20

17-05814-5-DMW

#22

17-03803-5-DMW

1/10/2018

#24

9:06AM

JERRY STEVEN ANDERSON

APPLICATION TO PAY FILING FEE IN INSTALLMENTS

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe

ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Jerry Steven Anderson)

DANIELLE JOY BEAGLEY

MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan

ATTORNEY: John T. Orcutt (Danielle Joy Beagley)
ATTORNEY: Pamela P. Keenan (Capital One Auto Finance)

RELIUS FRISON

MOTION TO IMPOSE AUTOMATIC STAY

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan

ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Relius Frison)
ATTORNEY: MELISSA E. SWABY (WELLS FARGO HOME EQUITY TRUST)

LAURA JEAN SLATER

MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY

TRUSTEE: Holmes P Harden

ATTORNEY: Joshua N. Levy (Laura Jean Slater)
ATTORNEY: Christine M. Lamb (Specialized Loan Servicing LLC)

JAMES MATTHEW ROBINSON

MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan

ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (James Matthew Robinson)
ATTORNEY: Christopher John Neeson (Professional Financial Services)
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10:00 AM

16-06026-5-DMW REX ALLEN & NATALIE DANIELS GIBBLE CH: 13
#25 MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Bevin W. Wall (Rex Allen Gibble, Natalie Daniels Gibble)
ATTORNEY: Theodore A. Nodell (LGFCU)

17-03661-5-DMW SHAIKH TAWHEED & SHELIA RENEE ALAMIN-KHASHOGGI CH: 13
#26 MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY

TRUSTEE:  Gregory B Crampton

ATTORNEY: Jaime Delrae Lester Williams (Shaikh Tawheed Alamin-Khashoggi, Shelia Renee
Alamin-Khashoggi)

ATTORNEY: Theodore A. Nodell (State Employees' Credit Union)

10:30 AM
17-03252-5-DMW BRANDY COLLINS NEWTOWN CH: 13
#28 MOTION FOR CONFIRMATION OF PLAN
TRUSTEE: John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Brandy Collins Newtown)
17-04128-5-DMW MYRTLE BEARD JOHNSON CH: 13
#29 1) TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS.
#30 2) MOTION TO CONTINUE MEETING OF CREDITORS
#31 3) OBJECTION TO CLAIM - NATIONAL FINANCE COMPANY, INC.
TRUSTEE:  JOHN F. LOGAN (, JOHN F. LOGAN, John F. Logan)
ATTORNEY: BRUCE ALLEN (MYRTLE BEARD JOHNSON, Myrtle Beard Johnson)
CREDITOR: NATIONAL FINANCE CO., INC.
17-03026-5-DMW NESTOR ANGEL GOMEZ CH: 13

#33 MOTION TO DETERMINE MORTGAGE FEES & EXPENSES

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Bruce Allen (Nestor Angel Gomez)
ATTORNEY: Melissa E. Swaby (Federal National Mortgage Association)

1/10/2018 9:06AM Page: 4



10:30 AM

17-05329-5-DMW
#34

13-05351-8-DMW
#35

14-01265-5-DMW
#36

11:00 AM

17-04651-5-DMW
#38

16-02659-5-DMW
#39

1/10/2018 9:06AM

PETER RAUL CABRERA
MOTION TO INCUR DEBT

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Peter Raul Cabrera)
ATTORNEY: William E. Brewer (Isabel Hidalgo)

SHARI TANYA MOORE
MOTION TO INCUR DEBT

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Shari Tanya Moore)

ROBERT WILLIAM & KAREN MARY RIPLEY
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO MODIFY PLAN

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan (, John F. Logan)

ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Robert William Ripley, Karen Mary Ripley)

NANCY JEANNE CARRIER

MOTION TO AVOID JUDICIAL LIEN - American Express Centurion Bank

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan

ATTORNEY: Douglas Q. Wickham (Nancy Jeanne Carrier)

JOSEPH A & LINDA ERNESTINE GRAHAM

MOTION FOR VALUATION OF COLLATERAL - JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A.

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan

ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Joseph A Graham, Linda Ernestine Graham)
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11:00 AM

17-03460-5-DMW LISANICHELLE PEEBLES CH: 13
#40 1) MOTION FOR VALUATION OF COLLATERAL - Veripro Solutions, Inc.
#41 2) MOTION TO AVOID JUDICIAL LIEN - Carter Bank & Trust
#42 3) MOTION TO AVOID JUDICIAL LIEN - National Finance Co.

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Lisa Nichelle Peebles)
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